APPLICATIONS
• Ceiling/canopy luminaire – wet location with wattage range from
175H to 400P. Vertical lamp uniformity for canopies, parking
garages, industrial freezers, mall interiors, etc. Compact 400W size
with glass refractor.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Rugged cast aluminum construction designed for rigid mounting
and long life.

Job Type
Approvals
ORDERING INFORMATION
A
C
B
A B C
141/4" sq. 5" 61/8"
362 mm 127 mm 156 mm
Catalog Number Wattage/Source Voltage Finish Weight
UCLSM175H8 175/MH 120, 208, 240, 277 White 28 lbs
UCLSM175H8-1 175/MH 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 28 lbs
UCLSM250H8 250/MH 120, 208, 240, 277 White 30 lbs
UCLSM250H8-1 250/MH 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 30 lbs
UCLSM250P8 250/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 White 30 lbs
UCLSM250P8-1 250/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 30 lbs
UCLSM320P8 320/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 White 34 lbs
UCLSM320P8-1 320/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 34 lbs
UCLSM400H8 400/MH 120, 208, 240, 277 White 36 lbs
UCLSM400H8-1 400/MH 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 36 lbs
UCLSM400P8 400/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 White 36 lbs
UCLSM400P8-1 400/PS 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 36 lbs
ACCESSORIES
Catalog # Description
UCL-HS Internal House Side Shield: one shields 190°, order 2 for 290° or 360°
UCL-LC ED28 Lamp Changer with three 5 foot sections